

Balak Ram [since deceased] through LRs
Purva Sharma and others versus Rinzin and
others

Civil Revision No.173 of 2023

19.11.2024 Present: Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate for the
petitioners.

Mr. Vinod Kumar Gupta, Advocate for the
respondents.

As prayed for, list the matter in the week
commencing from 16th December, 2024.

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

November 19, 2024
(himani)